CB Experience

Autodromo Capuava

03/08/2024

ICB Experience 03 08 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
4C 03/08/2024 11:36
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(161) DENIS DUARTE (168) LEANDRO / ANDRE
1 1:56.226 +5.112 11:40:30.275 1 2:18.237 +17.718 11:40:22.135
2 1:51.114 - 11:42:21.389 2 2:04.024 +3.505 11:42:26.159
3 1:53.367 +2.253 11:44:14.756 3 2:00.519 - 11:44:26.678
4 3:02.339 +1:11.225 11:47:17.095 4 2:01.299 +0.780 11:46:27.977
5 1:58.394 +7.280 11:49:15.489 5 2:05.160 +4.641 11:48:33.137
6 1:58.179 +7.065 11:51:13.668
(165) SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS
(197) FABIO NISHI 1 2:19.029 +15.411 11:40:52.391
1 1:51.650 +0.338 11:42:23.518 2 2:05.994 +2.376 11:42:58.385
2 1:51.312 - 11:44:14.830 3 2:07.063 +3.445 11:45:05.448
3 3:04.445 +1:13.133 11:47:19.275 4 2:04.442 +0.824 11:47:09.890
4 1:57.113 +5.801 11:49:16.388 5 2:03.618 | - 11:49:13.508
5 1:58.111 +6.799 11:51:14.499
(169) IVAN ULISSES BONAZZ|
(191) WEBER CORREIA NERI 1 2:17.786 +9.697 11:41:28.146
1 2:06.216 +12.555 11:39:39.776 2 2:10.959 +2.870 11:43:39.105
2 1:57.397 +3.736 11:41:37.173 3 2:10.357 +2.268 11:45:49.462
3 1:58.429 +4.768 11:43:35.602 4 2:08.970 +0.881 11:47:58.432
4 1:53.661 - 11:45:29.263 5 2:08.089 - 11:50:06.521
5 1:54.547 +0.886 11:47:23.810 6 2:08.480 +0.391 11:52:15.001
6 1:55.728 +2.067 11:49:19.538
7 1:59.429 +5.768 11:51:18.967
(163) HELVIO CUSTODIO
1 2:10.637 +16.874 11:40:17.437
2 1:59.256 +5.493 11:42:16.693
3 1:58.800 +5.037 11:44:15.493
4 1:56.481 +2.718 11:46:11.974
5 1:58.409 +4.646 11:48:10.383
6 1:54.696 +0.933 11:50:05.079
7 1:53.763 - 11:51:58.842
(178) ALEXANDRE SILVA
1 2:01.969 +7.645 11:41:26.695
2 1:55.553 +1.229 11:43:22.248
3 1:54.324 - 11:45:16.572
4 1:55.648 +1.324 11:47:12.220
5 2:02.233 +7.909 11:49:14.453
6 1:57.770 +3.446 11:51:12.223
(159) GUSTAVO MARINHO PEREIRA
1 2:05.479 +7.775 11:42:15.153
2 1:57.704 - 11:44:12.857
3 2:00.350 +2.646 11:46:13.207
4 1:59.010 +1.306 11:48:12.217
5 1:58.471 +0.767 11:50:10.688
(183) JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA
1 2:12.199 +14.428 11:39:50.662
2 2:06.539 +8.768 11:41:57.201
3 2:00.128 +2.357 11:43:57.329
4 1:57.771 - 11:45:55.100
5 2:05.307 +7.536 11:48:00.407
6 2:01.814 +4.043 11:50:02.221
7 1:57.947 +0.176 11:52:00.168
(189) JEAN PORTELA SILVA
1 2:10.275 +11.732 11:39:44.824
2 1:59.405 +0.862 11:41:44.229
3 1:58.543 - 11:43:42.772
4 2:02.925 +4.382 11:45:45.697
5 1:59.165 +0.622 11:47:44.862
6 1:59.197 +0.654 11:49:44.059
7 2:01.928 +3.385 11:51:45.987
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